Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

Name the Headquarter of NWFP:

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?

When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?

Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?

Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

Which of the following countries is said to recognize Pakistan Firstly?

What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/

Answers Choice

A
B

DOWm» 0UP DOmP» DOUP UOmP

Uom» 0O W

UOWPX 0DOWPE UOWPFP UOWPE UOWr U0WP UOWwE U0

April 16, 1952

. April 16, 1953
. April 16, 1954
. April 16, 1955

. Dera Ismail Khan
. Chitral
. Peshawar

Kohat

. Abdullah Haroon

. AKK. Fazal-ul-Haq

. Quaid-i-Azam

. Qazi Muhammad lIssa

. Dayanand Saraswati
. Ambedkar

. Moti lal

. Karishan Gopal

. Mrs. Mount batten

. Abdul Kalam Azad

. Annie Basant

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970
June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971
July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970
July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971

Anwar ul Haq
Cornelius

Hamood ur Rehman
None of these

The English
The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

Hazrat Mahal
Queen of Jhansi
Both a and b
None of these

Shah Wali Ullah
Mujaddid Alif Sani
Al bairuni

Shibli Numani

710
711
712
713

. Lord Curzon

St. John Brodrick
Lord Minto

. Afghanistan
. Saudi Arabia

Turkey
Iran

Direct

. Indirect

. Non-Party
. Party based

ARD
MRD
PDM
PNP



16

17

18

19

20

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?

The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

DOU» DOWH DOUP UOmE

oOw

230
232

236
PDM

PNA
MRD

General yahya khan

Noor ul amin

. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
. l.I. Chandrigar

. Feroz khan Noor
. Ilftikhar Hussain Mamdoot

10
15

.17



