

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
2	Name the Headquarter of NWFP:	A. Dera Ismail Khan B. Chitral C. Peshawar D. Kohat
3	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
4	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
5	Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?	A. Mrs. Mount batten B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Annie Basant D. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
6	When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970 B. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971 C. July 1 , 1965 to June 30, 1970 D. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
7	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
8	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
9	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
10	Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?	A. Shah Wali Ullah B. Mujaddid Alif Sani C. Al bairuni D. Shibli Numani
11	Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.	A. 710 B. 711 C. 712 D. 713
12	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
13	Which of the following countries is said to recognize Pakistan Firstly?	A. Afghanistan B. Saudi Arabia C. Turkey D. Iran
14	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
15	Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/	A. ARD B. MRD C. PDM D. PNP

16	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
17	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
18	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
19	Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. A.R. Nishtar C. Feroz khan Noor D. Iftikhar Hussain Mamdoot
20	The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.	A. 0 B. 10 C. 15 D. 17